1. kolo

Nova Paka A
Milovice A
Nachod B

C. Kostelec B
Smifice A
Hylvaty A

2. kolo

Vys. Myto A
Svitavy A
Dv(r Kr. A
Dobruska A
Vrchlabi A
Nova Paka A

3. kolo
Milovice A
Nachod B

C. Kostelec B
Smifice A
Hylvaty A

Rokytnice n. J. A

4. kolo

Vys. Myto A
Dvlr Kr. A
Dobruska A
Vrchlabi A
Nova Paka A
Milovice A

5. kolo
Nachod B

C. Kostelec B
Smifice A
Hylvaty A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Svitavy A

6. kolo

Vys. Myto A
Dobruska A
Vrchlabi A
Nova Paka A
Milovice A
Nachod B

VYCHODOCESKA DIVIZE 2023/24

Vys. Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Dobruska A
Dvir Kr. A
Svitavy A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Hylvaty A
Smifice A

C. Kostelec B
Nachod B
Milovice A

Vys. Myto A
Nova Paka A
Vrchlabi A
Dobruska A
Dvlr Kr. A
Svitavy A

Svitavy A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Hylvaty A
Smifice A
C. Kostelec B
Nachod B

Vys. Myto A
Milovice A
Nova Paka A
Vrchlabi A
Dobruska A
Dvlr Kr. A

Dvdar Kr. A
Svitavy A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Hylvaty A
Smifice A
C. Kostelec B

15.9.
15.9.
15.9.
15.9.
15.9.
15.9.

22.9.
22.9.
22.9.
22.9.
22.9.
22.9.

29.9.
29.9.
29.9.
29.9.
29.9.
29.9.

6.10.
6.10.
6.10.
6.10.
6.10.
6.10.

13.10.
13.10.
13.10.
13.10.
13.10.
13.10.

20.10.
20.10.
20.10.
20.10.
20.10.
20.10.

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
20:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
20:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
20:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

12. kolo
Vys. Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Dobruska A
Dvir Kr. A
Svitavy A

Rokytnice n. J. A

13. kolo

Rokytnice n. J. A

Hylvaty A
Smifice A

C. Kostelec B
Nachod B
Milovice A

14. kolo
Vys. Myto A
Novd Paka A
Vrchlabi A
Dobruska A
Dvlr Kr. A
Svitavy A

15. kolo
Svitavy A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Hylvaty A
Smifice A
C. Kostelec B
Nachod B

16. kolo
Vys. Myto A
Milovice A
Nova Paka A
Vrchlabi A
Dobruska A
Dvir Kr. A

17.kolo
Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Hylvaty A
Smifice A
C. Kostelec B

Nova Paka A
Milovice A
Nachod B

C. Kostelec B
Smifice A
Hylvaty A

Vys. Myto A
Svitavy A
Dv(r Kr. A
Dobruska A
Vrchlabi A
Nova Paka A

Milovice A
Nachod B

C. Kostelec B
Smifice A
Hylvaty A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Vys. Myto A
Dvlr Kr. A
Dobruska A
Vrchlabi A
Nova Paka A
Milovice A

Nachod B
C. Kostelec B
Smifice A
Hylvaty A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Svitavy A

Vys. Myto A
Dobruska A
Vrchlabi A
Nova Paka A
Milovice A
Nachod B

12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.

19.1.
19.1.
19.1.
19.1.
19.1.
19.1.

2.2.
2.2.
2.2.
2.2.
2.2.
2.2.

9.2.
9.2.
9.2.
9.2.
9.2.
9.2.

16.2.
16.2.
16.2.
16.2.
16.2.
16.2.

23.2.
23.2.
23.2.
23.2.
23.2.
23.2.

17:00
20:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
20:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
20:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00



7 .kolo

C. Kostelec B
Smifice A
Hylvaty A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A

8. kolo

Vys. Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Nova Paka A
Milovice A
Nachod B

C. Kostelec B

9. kolo
Smifice A
Hylvaty A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Dobruska A

10. kolo

Vys. Myto A
Nova Paka A
Milovice A
Nachod B

C. Kostelec B
Smifice A

11. kolo
Hylvaty A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Svitavy A
Dv(r Kr. A
Dobruska A
Vrchlabi A

Vys. Myto A
Nachod B
Milovice A
Nova Paka A
Vrchlabi A
Dobruska A

Dobruska A
Dvar Kr. A
Svitavy A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Hylvaty A
Smifice A

Vys. Myto A
C. Kostelec B
Nachod B
Milovice A
Nova Paka A
Vrchlabi A

Vrchlabi A
Dobruska A
Dvir Kr. A
Svitavy A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Hylvaty A

Vys. Myto A
Smifice A

C. Kostelec B
Nachod B
Milovice A
Nova Paka A

27.10.
27.10.
27.10.
27.10.
27.10.
27.10.

3.11.
3.11.
3.11.
3.11.
3.11.
3.11.

10.11.
10.11.
10.11.
10.11.
10.11.
10.11.

16.11.
16.11.
16.11.
16.11.
16.11.
16.11.

24.11.
24.11.
24.11.
24.11.
24.11.
24.11.

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
20:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
20:00

18. kolo
Vys. Myto A
Nachod B
Milovice A
Nova Paka A
Vrchlabi A
Dobruska A

19. kolo
Dobruska A
Dvlr Kr. A
Svitavy A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Hylvaty A
Smifice A

20. kolo
Vys. Myto A
C. Kostelec B
Nachod B
Milovice A
Nova Paka A
Vrchlabi A

21. kolo
Vrchlabi A
Dobruska A
Dvir Kr. A
Svitavy A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Hylvaty A

22. kolo

Vys. Myto A
Smifice A

C. Kostelec B
Nachod B
Milovice A
Nova Paka A

C. Kostelec B
Smifice A
Hylvaty A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A

Vys. Myto A
Vrchlabi A
Nova Paka A
Milovice A
Nachod B

C. Kostelec B

Smifice A
Hylvaty A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Svitavy A
Dvar Kr. A
Dobruska A

Vys. Myto A
Nova Paka A
Milovice A
Nachod B

C. Kostelec B
Smifice A

Hylvaty A

Rokytnice n. J. A

Svitavy A
Dv(r Kr. A
Dobruska A
Vrchlabi A

1.3.
1.3.
1.3.
1.3.
1.3.
1.3.

8.3.
8.3.
8.3.
8.3.
8.3.
8.3.

15.3.
15.3.
15.3.
15.3.
15.3.
15.3.

22.3.
22.3.
22.3.
22.3.
22.3.
22.3.

28.3.
28.3.
28.3.
28.3.
28.3.
28.3.

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
20:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
20:00

20:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00



